What is a SPARK Club?

A SPARK Club is a short-term club that provides an experience for a specified topic. These are lead by volunteers who are knowledgeable and passionate about the topic. SPARK Clubs must meet for at least six hours, but the schedule depends on what fits the content best. Some may meet for one day or some may meet on multiple evenings.

These clubs are open to all youth, whether they are current 4-H members or not. Participants will get to join 4-H as part of this experience. The program fee allows them to participate in all aspects of county and Indiana 4-H for the entire 4-H year.

Try 4-H out with a SPARK Club that interests you. Keep up to date with the latest on our Facebook page or the Upcoming Events tab on this website.

